BOOM COMPONENTS64
Multiple Nozzle Bodies & Assemblies for Wet Booms
QJ360 Nozzle Body Series
for Wet Booms
K Available with either 3, 4 or 5 spray positions for
easy change of spray tips or quick boom flushing.
K Positive shutoff between each position.
K Maximum operating pressure of 20 bar/300 PSI.

pressure gauge at the nozzle. See Data Sheet No. 20055 for more information.
Provides shutoff at nozzle for quick spacing change or change in spray swath.
Ordering Information
Quick TeeJet Caps
Part Number
Quick TeeJet
Cap Only
Quick TeeJet Cap
& Seat Gasket Set
For Use with Spray Tips
CP25611- * -NY
CP25611-9-PP†
CP25609- * -NY
CP25597- * -NY
CP25599- * -NY
CP25607- * -NY
CP25607-9-PP†
CP25607- * -NY
CP26277-1-NY**
—

8400-3⁄4-NYB 3⁄49 NPT Nylon
Pipe Plugs
How to order:
Specify part number.
Example: 8400-1⁄4-NYB Nylon
(B) = BSPT
Plug Tip
No. CP3942 plug tip is used to temporarily
shut off selected nozzles by replacing
spray tips with these plug tips. Quick,
easy way to change spacing of nozzles
along boom. Materials: Brass, aluminum
or stainless steel.
How to order:
Specify part number and material.
Example: CP3942 Brass
Adapter Outlet Conn.
No. Material NPT (F)
(B)4676-* Brass 1⁄89 1⁄49 3⁄89
1⁄29 or 3⁄49
(B)4676-*-NYB Nylon 1⁄89 or 1⁄49
(B)4676-*-AL Aluminum 1⁄89 or 1⁄49
(B)4676-*-SS Stainless 1⁄89 1⁄49 3⁄89
Steel 1⁄29 or 3⁄49
4676 TeeJet
Outlet Adapters
Fits the outlets of TeeJet nozzle bodies
as well as the outlets of various GunJetT
spray guns and shutoff valves. Replaces
CP1325 TeeJet cap. Used for attaching
hose drops to nozzles or extensions to
spray guns.
* Specify outlet connection.
How to order:
Example: (B)4676-1⁄4-NYB Nylon
(B) = BSPT
How to order:
Specify hose shank number.
Example: 8400-406-NYB
How to order:
Specify hose shank number and material.
Example: 4251-250 Brass
TeeJet Outlet Fittings
These fittings replace spray tips and are
used for attaching drop pipes to nozzle
bodies or adding extensions to No. 23 and
31 GunJet spray guns and trigger valves.
CP4928 Adapter…Brass, aluminum or
stainless steel. Length 19. 1⁄89 NPT female
outlet connection.
CP6250 Adapter…Brass or steel. Length
9⁄169. 1⁄89 NPT female outlet connection.
6406 Adapter…Brass, aluminum or steel.
Length 15⁄169. 1⁄89 NPT male outlet
connection.
How to order:
Specify part number and material.
Example: CP4928 Brass
CP4928 CP6250 CP6406
Nylon For
Hose Shank Hose
No. I.D.
8400-406-NYB 3⁄89
8400-500-NYB 1⁄29
TeeJet For TeeJet For
Hose Shank Hose Hose Shank Hose
No. I.D. No. I.D.
4251-250 1⁄49 4251-400 3⁄89
4251-312 5⁄169 4251-437 7⁄169
4251-375 3⁄89 4251-500 1⁄29
TeeJet Hose Shanks
For attaching hose to nozzle body. Fits all
TeeJet nozzle caps, replacing spray tips.
Type 4251 is available in choice of brass,
aluminum, stainless steel or electrofilmed
aluminum. Type 8400 is made of nylon.
8400
4251
Hose Shank Adapters
How to order:
Specify connector no., material.
Example: 6053-400 Brass
NPT
Thread For
Connector No. Conn. Hose Material
(Male) I.D.
8400-1⁄4-300-NYB 1⁄49 1⁄49 Nylon
8400-1⁄4-406-NYB 1⁄49 3⁄89 Nylon
8400-1⁄4-535-NYB 1⁄49 1⁄29 Nylon
8400-3⁄8-406-NYB 3⁄89 3⁄89 Nylon
8400-3⁄8-535-NYB 3⁄89 1⁄29 Nylon
8400-1⁄2-406-NYB 1⁄29 3⁄89 Nylon
8400-1⁄2-535-NYB 1⁄29 1⁄29 Nylon
8400-1⁄2-660-NYB 1⁄29 5⁄89 Nylon
8400-3⁄4-535-NYB 3⁄49 1⁄29 Nylon
8400-3⁄4-660-NYB 3⁄49 5⁄89 Nylon
8400-3⁄4-785-NYB 3⁄49 3⁄49 Nylon
8400-GGH-406-NYB 3⁄49 GHT 3⁄89 Nylon
8400-GGH-535-NYB 3⁄49 GHT 1⁄29 Nylon
8400-GGH-660-NYB 3⁄49 GHT 5⁄89 Nylon
8400-GGH-785-NYB 3⁄49 GHT 3⁄49 Nylon
8400-T-406-NYB
TeeJet Body with hose 3⁄89 Nylon
shank connection
8400